
DATES FOR YOUR CALENDAR 
15.01.2024 

The dates below are the school closures for this academic year 2024-25 
The Junior School and the Infant School have liaised closely to ensure as many dates as possible are the same, however, as 

both schools have part-time staff and differing training needs, we cannot coincide all dates to suit both schools’ needs. 

Academic Year September 2024 to July 2025 

Monday, 2nd September 2024 Inset Day CLOSED 

Tuesday, 3rd September 2024 Inset Dat CLOSED 

WEDNESDAY, 4th September 2024 PUPILS IN SCHOOL FOR THE START OF THE AUTUMN 2024 TERM OPEN 

Monday to Friday, 28th October to 1st November 2024 Autumn Half Term CLOSED 

Monday, 2nd December 2024 Occasional Day CLOSED 

Friday, 20th December 2024 Last day before Christmas break – school closes at 1.30pm OPEN 

Monday, 23rd December to 3rd January 2024 Christmas and New Year break CLOSED 

Monday, 6th January 2025  Inset Day CLOSED 

TUESDAY, 7th January 2025 PUPILS IN SCHOOL FOR THE START OF THE SPRING 2025 TERM OPEN 

Monday, 17th February to 21st of February 2025 Spring Half Term CLOSED 

Friday, 4th April 2025 Last day before Easter break – school closes at 1.30pm OPEN 

Monday, 7th April to 21st April 2025 Easter break CLOSED 

Tuesday, 22nd April 2025 Inset Day CLOSED 

WEDNESDAY, 23rd April 2025 PUPILS IN SCHOOL FOR THE START OF THE SUMMER 2025 TERM CLOSED 

Monday, 5th May 2025 Early May Bank Holiday CLOSED 

Monday, 26th May 2025 Spring bank holiday CLOSED 

Tuesday, 27th May to 30th May 2025 Summer Half Term CLOSED 

Monday, 2nd June 2025 Inset Day CLOSED 

Wednesday, 23rd July 2025 Last Day of the Academic Year – School closes at 1.30pm OPEN 

Thursday, 24th July 31st August 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED FOR THE SUMMER 2025 HOLIDAYS CLOSED 

 


